CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Volunteers for Trista

Office sought or ballot question County Commissioner District_3
Type of Organization: _ XX  Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From01-27-2022  tp 10-25-2022
XX _Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH $ 16,574.00

IN-KIND S

TOTAL RECEIVED $ 16,574.00

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

See Attached

TOTAL $ 4969.05

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL

CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_25,361.03

| certify that this is a full and true statement WL Y%&f 10-28-2022

Signature Date

Printed Name Richard Holst Email holst046@gmail.com

Address 1284 Marion St., St. Paul, MN 55117 Phone_(651) 278-6420




Name of committee: Volunteers for Trista
Office sought: County Commissioner

District: 3

Period of time covered by report: 01-27-2022 to 10-25-2022

Date
01-26-22
02-03-22
02-27-22
03-24-22
04-04-22
05-13-22
05-13-22
06-13-22
06-20-22
06-20-22
07-26-22
08-04-22
08-08-22
08-08-22
08-10-22
08-13-22
08-13-22
08-13-22
09-08-22
09-17-22
09-18-22

09-19-22
09-20-22
09-20-22
09-20-22
09-20-22
09-21-22
09-21-22
09-21-22
09-21-22
09-21-22
09-21-22
09-21-22
09-29-22
10-01-22
10-03-22
10-16-22
10-23-22
10-23-22
10-23-22

$250
$250
$200
$200
$100
$600
$100
$500
$600
$400
$600
$300
$480
$200
$600
$250
$200
$200
$600
$350
$250

$250
$225
$200
$200
$150
$1,200
$500
$400
$250
$250
$200
$200
$600
$250
$250
$250
$500
$300
$100

$3,069

Contribution Name

Brian Martinson

James Cowles

Susan Ekberg Risher

Charlie Cox

Tom Basgen

Plumbers Local Union No. 34
Pat Thompson

Asmah Tareen

Teamsters Local 120 (120 PAC)
Leila Poullada

Carpenters Local #322 PAC Fund
WomenWinning State PAC

Neil Loidolt

Andrew Singer

St. Paul Local 455 PAC

Max Keller

Tom Basgen

Kevin Gallatin

Campaign Fund for RCDF
James Cowles

International Union of Operating
Engineers Local 49 State PAC

Paul Sawyer

John Clark

Kelly Frisch

Bret Haake

Tyler Schmidtz

Megan & Roger Remark
Andrea Walsh

Pamela Axberg

Pahoua Hoffman

Laura Liu

Barbara Cox

Mary Jo Morrison
Barbara Joers
Katherine Wellngton
Jennfer Reedy

Joel Carlson

LDC Political Fund
IUPAT District Council 82 PAC
Pat Thompson

Sum of Contributions $100 or less

Address

1943 Princeton Ave
1088 California Ave W
1810 Holton St

1016 Cromwell Ave
659 S. Wilder St #1
353 W 7th St Suite 104
1496 Raymond Ave
200 S 6th St #4000

City
St. Paul
St. Paul

Falcon Heights

St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
Minneapolis

9422 Ulysses St NE Suite 12( Blaine

854 Linwood Ave #2
730 Olive St

St. Paul
St. Paul

2233 University Ave. W Ste 3' St. Paul

7556 103rd Cir N
2103 Berkeley Ave
1301 L Orient St

310 Fourth Ave #1130
1865 Munster Ave
1822 Highland Pkwy

2350 Wycliff Street Suite 200

1088 California Ave W
2829 Anthony Ln S

1346 Point Douglas Rd S

912 East Ave

1550 Oldridge Ave N
23 Island Rd

730 Carla Lane

141 Chevy Chase Dr
7212 Fleetwood Dr
1427 Brookshire Ct
10 E 26th St Apt 301
4812 Knox Ave S
272 Woodlawn Ave
5532 Warden Ave
152 Avon St S

2257 Gordon Ave
2160 Folwell Ave.

6 West Fifth St.

81 E. Little Canada Rd
3205 Country Drive
1496 Raymond Ave

Brooklyn Park
St. Paul

St. Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Minneapolis

St. Paul
Mahtomedi
Stillwater
North Oaks
Little Canada
Wayzata
Edina

New Brighton
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
St. Paul
Edina

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Little Canada
Little Canada
St. Paul

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

ZIP
Code

55105
55117
55113
55114
55116
55102
55108
55402
55434
55105
55130
55114
55445
55105
55117
55415
55116
55116
55112
55117
55418

55119
55115
55082
55127
55109
55391
55439
55112
55404
55419
55105
55436
55105
55108
55108
55102
55117
55117
55108

Employer/Occupation

IReg
HealthPartners Institute
Excited, Inc.

Retired

Not Employed

City of St. Paul

PAC 30083

Not Employed
Fredrikson & Byron, PA
PAC 80023

Not Employed

PAC 30642

PAC 40268

MAC-V

lllustrator

PAC 30325

Keller Law Offices
MurphyForMinnesota
Target

PAC 30735

Excited, Inc.
Legislative Director

City of St. Paul
Regions Hospital
HealthPartners
HealthPartners
Regions Hospital
Regions Hospital
HealthPartners
Union Gospel Mission
HealthPartners
Regions Hospital
Regions Hospital
Regions Hospital
Gillette Childrens
Not Employed
Bush Fondation
Reg. 8692

Reg 40712

Reg 80030

Not Employed

$16,574.00

Total Contributions



Name of committee: Volunteers for Trista
Office sought: County Commissioner

District: 3

Period of time covered by report: 01-27-2022 to 10-25-2022

Date
02-03-22
02-09-22
02-09-22
03-03-22
03-09-22
04-04-22
04-05-22
04-08-22
04-11-22
04-21-22
04-26-22
05-04-22
05-10-22
05-12-22
05-17-22
05-31-22
06-03-22
06-07-22
06-09-22
06-14-22
07-07-22
07-07-22
07-11-22
07-20-22
08-04-22
08-08-22
08-09-22
09-06-22
09-09-22
09-19-22
09-20-22
10-05-22
10-12-22
10-19-22

Source Purpose Amount

ActBlue Online Donation Service Fee $15.00
Vantive eCommerce Funds Credit Card Processing Fee $17.08
Honsa Binder Printer Palm Card $425.60
ActBlue Online Donation Service Fee $6.00
Vantive eCommerce Funds Credit Card Processing Fee $10.40
ActBlue Online Donation Service Fee $3.75
Senate District 66 Table at convention $30.00
Honsa-Binder Printing Campaign Buttons $133.54
Vantive eCommerce Funds Credit Card Processing Fee $8.52
Office Depot Office Supplies $142.86
Honsa-Binder Printing Campaign Buttons & Stickers $291.00
ActBlue Online Donation Service Fee $1.50
Vantive eCommerce Funds Credit Card Processing Fee $3.30
Domino's Food - Campaign Event $76.35
Do-Good.biz Bulk mail $376.12
Ramsey County Candidate Filing $50.00
ActBlue Online Donation Service Fee $2.63
Women Winning Event Fee $100.00
Vantive eCommerce Funds Credit Card Processing Fee $5.60
Kelly McKone Compensation - Campagn Manager $1,500.00
Senate District 65 Table at convention & ad in flyer $155.00
ActBlue Online Donation Service Fee $7.50
Vantive eCommerce Funds Credit Card Processing Fee $12.71
Hostgator Web Services $54.97
Hostgator Web Services $38.85
Honsa-Binder Printing Palm Card $580.21
Vantive eCommerce Funds Credit Card Processing Fee $0.50
ActBlue Online Donation Service Fee $21.89
Vantive eCommerce Funds Credit Card Processing Fee $37.94
Honsa-Binder Printing Palm Card $580.21
Modern Screen Design Lawn sign stickers $114.45
ActBlue Online Donation Service Fee $32.26
Vantive eCommerce Funds Credit Card Processing Fee $53.31
Katie Gooder Campaign Stipend $80.00
Total Expenses $4,969.05
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