## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

## **Chapter 211A Report Form**

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of o	candidate, committe	e, or corporation_	Volunteers for Trista		
Office sou					
Type of O	rganization: XX	Candidate Comm	ittee Political (Ac	tion) Committee/Co	orporation
Type of re	eport: Initial i Pre-pri XX_ Pre-ge	imary Ja neral Fi	ost-general nuary report nal report (closes committee accoun ee M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements		
the instruc	tions page. <b>Use a sepa</b> itemization must inclu \$16  + \$	rate sheet to itemiz	CONTRIBUTIONS ne period of time covered by this reported all contributions from a single sour employer or occupation if self-employer.	ce that exceed \$100 c	luring the calendar
Include eve	ery disbursement mad	e for a political purp	<b>EXPENDITURES</b> pose during period of time covered by	report. Attach addition	onal sheets if
necessary.	Itemization must inclu	ude date, purpose,	and amount for each expenditure.	·	
Date			Purpose		Amount
			See Attached		
				TOTAL	\$ 4969.05
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES  Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submisseparate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.  Project title or description  Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure of Contribution A					
				TOTAL	
I certify th	T ACCOUNT BALAN  nat this is a full and to  ame Richard Holst	rue statement	B Richard L Hold Signature Email_ holst0460		10-28-2022 Date
Address	1284 Marion St., S	t. Paul, MN 551	17Pho	one (651) 278-642	20

Name of committee: Volunteers for Trista
Office sought: County Commissioner

District: 3

Period of time covered by report: 01-27-2022 to 10-25-2022

		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				ZIP	Employer/Occupation
Date	Contribution	Name	Address	City	State	Code	/Reg
01-26-22	\$250	Brian Martinson	1943 Princeton Ave	St. Paul	MN	55105	HealthPartners Institute
02-03-22	\$250	James Cowles	1088 California Ave W	St. Paul	MN	55117	Excited, Inc.
02-27-22	\$200	Susan Ekberg Risher	1810 Holton St	Falcon Heights	MN	55113	Retired
03-24-22	\$200	Charlie Cox	1016 Cromwell Ave	St. Paul	MN	55114	Not Employed
04-04-22	\$100	Tom Basgen	659 S. Wilder St #1	St. Paul	MN	55116	City of St. Paul
05-13-22	\$600	Plumbers Local Union No. 34	353 W 7th St Suite 104	St. Paul	MN	55102	PAC 30083
05-13-22	\$100	Pat Thompson	1496 Raymond Ave	St. Paul	MN	55108	Not Employed
06-13-22	\$500	Asmah Tareen	200 S 6th St #4000	Minneapolis	MN	55402	Fredrikson & Byron, PA
06-20-22	\$600	Teamsters Local 120 (120 PAC)	9422 Ulysses St NE Suite 120	Blaine	MN	55434	PAC 80023
06-20-22	\$400	Leila Poullada	854 Linwood Ave #2	St. Paul	MN	55105	Not Employed
07-26-22	\$600	Carpenters Local #322 PAC Fund	730 Olive St	St. Paul	MN	55130	PAC 30642
08-04-22	\$300	WomenWinning State PAC	2233 University Ave. W Ste 3	St. Paul	MN	55114	PAC 40268
08-08-22	\$480	Neil Loidolt	7556 103rd Cir N	Brooklyn Park	MN	55445	MAC-V
08-08-22	\$200	Andrew Singer	2103 Berkeley Ave	St. Paul	MN	55105	Illustrator
08-10-22	\$600	St. Paul Local 455 PAC	1301 L Orient St	St. Paul	MN	55117	PAC 30325
08-13-22	\$250	Max Keller	310 Fourth Ave #1130	Minneapolis	MN	55415	Keller Law Offices
08-13-22	\$200	Tom Basgen	1865 Munster Ave	St. Paul	MN	55116	MurphyForMinnesota
08-13-22	\$200	Kevin Gallatin	1822 Highland Pkwy	St. Paul	MN	55116	Target
09-08-22	\$600	Campaign Fund for RCDF	2350 Wycliff Street Suite 200	St. Paul	MN	55112	PAC 30735
09-17-22	\$350	James Cowles	1088 California Ave W	St. Paul	MN	55117	Excited, Inc.
09-18-22	\$250	International Union of Operating Engineers Local 49 State PAC	2829 Anthony Ln S	Minneapolis	MN	55418	Legislative Director
09-19-22	\$250	Paul Sawyer	1346 Point Douglas Rd S	St. Paul	MN	55119	City of St. Paul
09-20-22	\$225	John Clark	912 East Ave	Mahtomedi	MN	55115	Regions Hospital
09-20-22	\$200	Kelly Frisch	1550 Oldridge Ave N	Stillwater	MN	55082	HealthPartners
09-20-22	\$200	Bret Haake	23 Island Rd	North Oaks	MN	55127	HealthPartners
09-20-22	\$150	Tyler Schmidtz	730 Carla Lane	Little Canada	MN	55109	Regions Hospital
09-21-22	\$1,200	Megan & Roger Remark	141 Chevy Chase Dr	Wayzata	MN	55391	Regions Hospital
09-21-22	\$500	Andrea Walsh	7212 Fleetwood Dr	Edina	MN	55439	HealthPartners
09-21-22	\$400	Pamela Axberg	1427 Brookshire Ct	New Brighton	MN	55112	Union Gospel Mission
09-21-22	\$250	Pahoua Hoffman	10 E 26th St Apt 301	Minneapolis	MN	55404	HealthPartners
09-21-22	\$250	Laura Liu	4812 Knox Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55419	Regions Hospital
09-21-22	\$200	Barbara Cox	272 Woodlawn Ave	St. Paul	MN	55105	Regions Hospital
09-21-22	\$200	Mary Jo Morrison	5532 Warden Ave	Edina	MN	55436	Regions Hospital
09-29-22	\$600	Barbara Joers	152 Avon St S	St. Paul	MN	55105	Gillette Childrens
10-01-22	\$250	Katherine Wellngton	2257 Gordon Ave	St. Paul	MN	55108	Not Employed
10-03-22	\$250	Jennfer Reedy	2160 Folwell Ave.	St. Paul	MN	55108	Bush Fondation
10-16-22	\$250	Joel Carlson	6 West Fifth St.	St. Paul	MN	55102	Reg. 8692
10-23-22	\$500	LDC Political Fund	81 E. Little Canada Rd	Little Canada	MN		Reg 40712
10-23-22	\$300	IUPAT District Council 82 PAC	3205 Country Drive	Little Canada	MN		Reg 80030
10-23-22	•	Pat Thompson	1496 Raymond Ave	St. Paul	MN		Not Employed
		·	•				, ,

\$3,069 Sum of Contributions \$100 or less

Name of committee: Volunteers for Trista
Office sought: County Commissioner

District: 3

**Period of time covered by report**: 01-27-2022 to 10-25-2022

Date	Source	Purpose	Amount
02-03-22	ActBlue	Online Donation Service Fee	\$15.00
02-09-22	Vantive eCommerce Funds	Credit Card Processing Fee	\$17.08
02-09-22	Honsa Binder Printer	Palm Card	\$425.60
03-03-22	ActBlue	Online Donation Service Fee	\$6.00
03-09-22	Vantive eCommerce Funds	Credit Card Processing Fee	\$10.40
04-04-22	ActBlue	Online Donation Service Fee	\$3.75
04-05-22	Senate District 66	Table at convention	\$30.00
04-08-22	Honsa-Binder Printing	Campaign Buttons	\$133.54
04-11-22	Vantive eCommerce Funds	Credit Card Processing Fee	\$8.52
04-21-22	Office Depot	Office Supplies	\$142.86
04-26-22	Honsa-Binder Printing	Campaign Buttons & Stickers	\$291.00
05-04-22	ActBlue	Online Donation Service Fee	\$1.50
05-10-22	Vantive eCommerce Funds	Credit Card Processing Fee	\$3.30
05-12-22	Domino's	Food - Campaign Event	\$76.35
05-17-22	Do-Good.biz	Bulk mail	\$376.12
05-31-22	Ramsey County	Candidate Filing	\$50.00
06-03-22	ActBlue	Online Donation Service Fee	\$2.63
06-07-22	Women Winning	Event Fee	\$100.00
06-09-22	Vantive eCommerce Funds	Credit Card Processing Fee	\$5.60
06-14-22	Kelly McKone	Compensation - Campagn Manager	\$1,500.00
07-07-22	Senate District 65	Table at convention & ad in flyer	\$155.00
07-07-22	ActBlue	Online Donation Service Fee	\$7.50
07-11-22	Vantive eCommerce Funds	Credit Card Processing Fee	\$12.71
07-20-22	Hostgator	Web Services	\$54.97
08-04-22	Hostgator	Web Services	\$38.85
08-08-22	Honsa-Binder Printing	Palm Card	\$580.21
08-09-22	Vantive eCommerce Funds	Credit Card Processing Fee	\$0.50
09-06-22	ActBlue	Online Donation Service Fee	\$21.89
09-09-22	Vantive eCommerce Funds	Credit Card Processing Fee	\$37.94
09-19-22	Honsa-Binder Printing	Palm Card	\$580.21
09-20-22	Modern Screen Design	Lawn sign stickers	\$114.45
10-05-22	ActBlue	Online Donation Service Fee	\$32.26
10-12-22	Vantive eCommerce Funds	Credit Card Processing Fee	\$53.31
10-19-22	Katie Gooder	Campaign Stipend	\$80.00

Total Expenses \$4,969.05